DIG-T CVT ABS 2WD 
5DR 

SJNFEAJ 11 U 1571203 
22/06/2016 

SMEISIS 

List Price Amount 
--- ------
ss ss 
l~bDO 

80.00 --t 
&o-,00- 5-::i 

50.00--- 3 :> 

---~ ~J 
2.330.00 2.330.00 

Total 

Add GST @ 7% 

Total Amount Payable 

S$ 8.T2 I .45 

610.50 

S$ 9,331 .95 

TOTAL: SINGAPORE DOLLAR NINE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED THIRTY ONE AND CENTS 
NfNETY FIVE ONLY 

This is only an estimate based on our preliminary inspection and does not cover additional parts. labour time 
which may be required after work has begun. 

AT 

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify 
the Repairer of the following: